Diary Dates

Mon 17th - Wed 19th April
Year 4 Whitemoor Lakes Trip

Mon 17th April
Year 3 Fashion Show

Weds 19th April
Year 6 Through The Decades Inspiration Afternoon

Mon 24th April - Weds 26th April
Year 3 Youlbury Trip

Mon 24th April
Year 5 Inspiration Day
Height And Weight - Year 6

Fri 28th April
Mufti Day for the Kings Coronation

Mon 1st May
Bank Holiday (School Closed)

Fri 5th May
PATH Kings Coronation Celebration

Mon 8th May
Kings Coronation Bank Holiday (School Closed)

Tues 9th May - Fri 12th May
Year 6 SATS

Mon 15th May- Fri 19th May
ear 5 Isle Of Wight Trip
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